

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A No.144 of 2018

Premanand Alias Parmanand **Versus** Ramchandra Prasad

01.08.2018	<p>Shri Kishore Bhaduri, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Amit Singh, Advocate and Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, Panel Lawyer for the respective Respondents. As prayed for by Shri Bhaduri, post this matter on 06.08.2018 for hearing on admission.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>

Priya