

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Second Appeal No. 144 of 2018**

Premanand Alias Parmanand **Versus** Ramchandra Prasad

20/08/2018	<p>Ms. Swati Upadhyaya, counsel for the Appellants. Mr. Avinash Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case for hearing on admission in week commencing 8<sup>th</sup> October, 2018. Till then, interim relief granted earlier to continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-  (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	