

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.144 of 2018

Premanand alias Parmanand and another **Versus** Ramchandra Prasad and another

08/10/2018	<p>List this matter in the month of January, 2019 for admission. IR granted earlier to continue.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
B/-	