

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.144 of 2018

Premanand alias Parmanand and another **Versus** Ramchandra Prasad and another

14/01/2019	<p>Ms Swati Upadhyay, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr.Amit Sharma, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Mr.Vimlesh Bajpai, G.A. for respondent No.2.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list the matter after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
B/-	