

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
SA No. 144 of 2018

Premanand Alias Parmanand **Versus** Ramchandra Prasad

26.09.2023

Mr. Kulesh Kumar Sahu, counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Suyash Dhar, Panel Lawyer for the State.

Let the detail address be placed on record by the appellant for service of notice to proposed legal heirs of respondent No. 1.

List on 17th October, 2023.

Sd/-

(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE

k